Canadian Model Number Designations
Models ending in...
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 C - A =  347V
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 - A =  120/277V
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 C  =  120/347V
ff
LM-79LM-80 RoHS
Suitable for open
fixtures only
IP64
RATED
Ballast Compatible — Plug ‘n Play  |  SERIES 3
DESCRIPTION LUMENS REPLACES LED
POWER
SYSTEM
POWER
ENERGY
SAVINGS* BASE CCT DIMENSIONS
LED-8036M
100W
HIGH / LOW BAY
LIGHTING
LED-8036M40-MHBC LED-8036M40-MHBC 11046
Up to
250W
100W 111W 176W EX39
4000K P
7.75” x 7.9”
LED-8036M57-MHBC LED-8036M57-MHBC 10096 5700K P
LED-8030M
140W
HIGH BAY
w/UP-LIGHT
LED-8030M40-MHBC LED-8030M40-MHBC 18619
Up to
400W
140W 194W 266W EX39
4000K P
9.5” x 9.1”
LED-8030M57-MHBC LED-8030M57-MHBC 17047 5700K P
LED-8032M
140W
HIGH BAY
LIGHTING
LED-8032M40-MHBC LED-8032M40-MHBC 19578
Up To
400W
140W 194W 266W EX39
4000K P
9.5” x 9.1”
LED-8032M57-MHBC LED-8032M57-MHBC 17892 5700K P
  VOLTAGE:                120-277VAC               120-347VAC    •    >80 CRI    •    50,000 HOUR RATED LIFE    •    5 YEAR WARRANTY
Ballast Bypass — Internal Driver  |  SERIES 1
DESCRIPTION LUMENS REPLACES LED
POWER BASE CCT DIMENSIONS
LED-8036M
100W
HIGH / LOW BAY
LIGHTING
LED-8036M40-A
LED-8036M40-A   (120V)
LED-8036M40C-A   (347V)
10656 - 120V
10902 - 347V
250W 100W EX39
4000K ü ü
7.75” x 7.9”
LED-8036M57-A
LED-8036M57-A   (120V)
LED-8036M57C-A   (347V)
10798 - 120V